Stars Management DMCC
SUBMITTAL
EXPLOSION PROOF
ELECTRIC UNIT HEATER
 (FE2 Series)
Explosion-Proof Electric Unit Heaters
Model Coding
FE2 - 220         1           50      -       126          -             T

design and development, and are manufactured
under a registered quality assurance program. As a
result, they have consistently proven their safety and
reliability.
HEATER KILOWATTS
Reminder: This nomenclature illustration is intended primarily to explain how a product part number is
defined. Not all voltage and/or wattage combinations are available - please consult the Performance
Data chart(s) for product availability.
POCC CA. ГБ06.B00914
Explosion-Proof Electric Unit Heaters
Rev 1-13-
Explosion-Proof Electric Unit Heaters
Rev 1-13
Performance Data for 50 Hertz FE2
DEMKO 10 ATEX 0910365X          II 2 G, Ex d IIB T3 Zone 1
FE2-220150-025 220 2.5 8,550 1 11.4
FE2-220150-042 220 4.2 14,350 1 19.1
FE2-220150-063 220 6.3 21,500 1 28.6
FE2-220150-084 220 8.4 28,700 1 38.2
ºC ºF
FE2-220150-126 220 12.6 43,050 1 57.3
FE2-230150-028 230 2.8 9,550 1 12.0
FE2-230150-046 230 4.6 15,700 1 20.0
FE2-230150-069 230 6.9 23,550 1 29.9
FE2-230150-092 230 9.2 31,400 1 39.9
FE2-230150-138 230 13.8 47,150 1 59.9
FE2-380350-025 380 2.5 8,550 3 3.8
FE2-380350-042 380 4.2 14,350 3 6.4
FE2-380350-063 380 6.3 21,500 3 9.6
FE2-380350-084 380 8.4 28,700 3 12.8
FE2-380350-125 380 12.5 42,700 3 19.0
FE2-380350-209 380 20.9 71,400 3 31.8
FE2-400350-028 400 2.8 9,550 3 4.1
FE2-400350-046 400 4.6 15,700 3 6.6
FE2-400350-069 400 6.9 23,550 3 10.0
FE2-400350-093 400 9.3 31,750 3 13.4
FE2-400350-139 400 13.9 47,450 3 20.1
FE2-400350-185 400 18.5 63,200 3 26.7
FE2-400350-231 400 23.1 78,900 3 33.3
FE2-415350-037 415 3.7 12,650 3 5.1
FE2-415350-075 415 7.5 25,600 3 10.4
FE2-415350-149 415 14.9 50,900 3 20.7
FE2-415350-224 415 22.4 76,500 3 31.2
FE2-440350-042 440 4.2 14,350 3 5.5
FE2-440350-084 440 8.4 28,700 3 11.0
FE2-440350-168 440 16.8 57,400 3 22.0
FE2-440350-210 440 21.0 71,700 3 27.6
5.7
9.9
15.2
20.5